
z- 3-z

GOVERNMENT OF KERALA
PRINTING DEPARTMENT

Re TENDER NOTICE

Re Tender No: 6312024-25 Dated: 11. 03.2025

Sealed Tenders superscribed as Re Tender No: 6312024-25 for the Supply of
Rubber Blankets is invited by the undersigned. The tenders along with samples should

reach this office on or before 25.03.2025 at I p.m. and the same will be opened at 3 p.m.

on the same day in the presence of tenderers or their authorised representatives who may

be present at that time. Tenders shall be submitted in the prescribed form which can be

had from the office of the undersigned on cash pay.rnent of Rs. 700/- +GST @ 187o for

original form and Rs. 350/- +GST @ 18% for duplicate. Cheque, Demand Drafts,

Postage Stamps, Postal Orders etc. will not be accepted towards the cost of forms nor will

the forms be sent by V.P.P. The tender fonns are not transferable. Sale of tender forms

will be closed at 12 noon on 25. 03. 2025. An agreement in Kerala Stamp Paper worth

Rs.200/- should be executed along with the tenders. Last tenders, and tenders not

accompanies by Eamest Money Deposit @ lo/o of total cost and preliminary agreement in

Kerala Stamp Paper worth Rs.200/- will not be accepted on any account.

u Govt. Presses

Office of the Director of Printing,
Govemment Central Press,
Thiruvananthapuram.



SCHEDULE OF ITEI\{S

Re Tender No. 63/2024-25 for the Supply of Rubber Blankets

Cost oforiginal form ofTender

Cost ofduplicate form ofTender

Due date for the opening oftender

Due date for the receipt oftenders

Date up to which the rates are to be remained
same
Name and Designation of the officer to whom the
tenders are to be submitted

Name of Office

Name of Items

Rs.700/-+GST@18%

Rs. 350/- + GST @ l8%

25.03.2025,3.00 p.m.

25. 03. 2025, 1 .00 p.m.

31.03.2025

AMEER C. A
Director of Printing,
Government Central Press,

Thiruvananthapuram

Directorate of Printing,
Govemment Central Press,

Thiruvananthapuram- I

1

2

3
4

5

840x940x1.9 mm 4 ply (RAl) 25 Nos
605x640x1.9 mm 4 ply (RA2) 10 Nos
417x503x1.9 mm (RA3) 6 Nos
915/618x1.9 mm Stripped Blanket for Web 4 Nos
Offset (NAPH Machine)
889x651x1.70 mm Stripped Blanket for 16 Nos
Web Offset (Orient Machine)

Su of Govt. Presses



General Conditions

I . The rate quoted should be inclusive of all taxes, transportation, loading and

unloading expenses for Govemment Central Press, Thiruvananthapuram.

2. Samples should be supplied.

3. The item should be supplied within 7 days on the receipt of confirmation.

4. The payment will be made only after satisfactory receipt and survey repofis.

5. Bank details should be furnished in the Bill.

6. The rates should be valid up to 31.03.2025.

7. The purchaser has the right to cancel the supply order at any time without

assigning any reason.

Superintendent of Golt. Presses



sl.
No.

Re Tender No.
With due date and

PAC

Item Cost of
Original

Fonn

Cost of
Duplicate

Form

l

2

3

4

5

63/2024-25
25.03.2025 @,

3.00 pm
Rs.1,50,5901

Rs.44,000/-

Rs. i9,800/-

Rs. 25,520/-

Rs. 1,00,549/-

840x940x1.9 mm 4 ply (RAl): 25 Nos

605x640x1.9 mm 4 ply (RA2): 10 Nos

417x503x1.9 mm (RA3): 6 Nos

915/618x1.9 mm Stripped Blanket for Web
Offset (NAPH Machine): 4 Nos

889x651xi.70 mm Stripped Blanket for Web
Offset (Orient Machine): 16 Nos

Rs.700/-
+ GST

@r8%

Rs.350|+GST
@t8%

EMD

Offrce from which Tender forms
are available for sale

Total PAC

PRINTING DEPARTMENT

I % ofthe Amount of Tender

Superintendent of Govt. Presses,

Govemment Central Press, Tlpm

Rs.3,40,459/-
(Rupees Three lakhs Forty Thousand Four Hundred and

Fifty Nine only)

Superin Govt. Presses



&-e3

GOVERNMENT OF KERALA
PR]AITING DEPARTMENT

Re TENDER NOTICE

Re Tender No: 6512024-25 Dated: I 0.03.2025

Sealed Tenders superscribed as Re Tender No 6512024-25 for the Suppl.v of p.S

Plates and Chemicals is invited by the undersigned. The tenders along with samples

should reach this office on or before 25. 03.2025 at I p.m. and the same will be opened

at 3 p.m. on the same day in the presence of tenderers or their authorised representatives

who may be present at that time. Tenders shall be submitted in the prescribed form which

can be had from the office of the undersigned on cash pa).rnent of Rs. 900/- +GST @
187o for original form and Rs. 450/- +GST @ 18% for duplicate. Cheque, Demand

Drafts, Postage Stamps, Postal Orders etc. will not be accepted towards the cost of forms

nor will the forms be sent by V.P.P. The tender forms are not transferable. Sale of tender

forms will be closed at 12 noon on 25. 03. 2025. An agreement in Kerala Stamp paper

worth Rs.200/- should be executed along with the tenders. Last tenders, and tenders not

accompanies by Eamest Money Deposir @ 1% of total cost and preliminary agreement in

Kerala Stamp Paper worth Rs.200/- will not be accepted on any account.

S t of Govt. Presses

Office of the Director of Printing,
Govemment Central Press,
Thiruvananthapuram.

upenn en



SCHEDULE OF ITENI

Re Tender No. 6512024-25 for the Suppll' of P.S Plates and Chemicals

Cost oforiginal form ofTender Rs.900/-+GST@18%

Cost of duplicate form of Tender' Rs.450/-+GST@18%

Due date for the opening oftender 25.03.2025,3.00 p.m.

Due date for the receipt oftenders 25 . 03 . 2025, 1 .00 p.m.

Date up to which the rates are to be remained
same
Name and Designation of the officer to whom the
tenders are to be submitted

Name of Office

Name of Items

770x927x0.28 mm (Short run RAI)
P. S. Plate Developer

AMEER C.A
Director of Printing,
Govemment Central Press
Thiruvananthapuram

Directorate of Printing,
Government Central Press
Thiruvananthapuram-l

750 Nos
500 litres

Superin endent of Govt. Presses

I
2

31.03.2025



General Conditions

t. The rate quoted should be inclusive of all taxes, transpoftation, loading and

unloading expenses for Govemment Central Press, Thiruvananthapuram.

2. Samples should be supplied.

3. The item should be supplied within 7 days on the receipt of confirmation.

4. The payment will be made only after satisfactory receipt and survey reports.

5. Bank details should be fumished in the Bill.

6. The rates should be valid up to 31.03.2025.

z. The purchaser has the right to cancel the supply order at any time without

assigning any reason.

Sup dent ofGor4. Presses



=

EMD

Offrce from which Tender forms
are available for sale

Total PAC

PRINTING DEPARTMENT

17o ofthe Amount ofTender

Superintendent of Golt. Presses,

Government Central Press, Tr.pm

Rs.4,00,450/-
(Rupees four Lakhs Four Hundred and Fifty only)

t of Golt. Presses

sl.
No.

Re Tender No. With due
date and PAC

Iterr Cost of
Original Form

Cost of Duplicate
Form

I

2.

65t2024-25
2s.03.202s @3.O0

pm
Rs.3,26,700i-

Rs. 73,750/-

1).770x927x0.28 mm
short run RAl): 750 Nos

2). P.S Plate Developer:
500 litres

Rs.900l+
GST @18%

Rs.450l+GST

@18%



M -IID

oilcorcil. 11. 03. 2o2s

mrde'icd raro4@s56ndlcog osrX6 6gc6g,.ogos oilroosmo ootgcmoflcri

r:d"ercm;aoil or.r4 oecgqcrro. ordoelccrgaoE 25. 03. 2025 g4g too o6rrrlono

mJlaolmcmgo GrdG(D rJlclm:o 3.oo oernlar"a<E"ercmJ6crocsccoc oocrri -4oroeto.ggoro'ilcor

o6lecQocro:csccorc mrccrnloo5oroilnf, goe:cmgocem-. or6.,etcm-t" GrocomcrD eclcjlcro q6g1cf,

'nJcrd 66oejcm)'crmxa. B/2024-zs, osrX6 GBc6g&eos crllcloorno mr.erurnrJ$, 
"6cm-

poJGEJoJ(Do oorgilolorm.. rocom-fl4 olgcm orE"etccrgaoE Co)co(Dc(ts acco6moJuocqo

m'lllaolacmrog.

orioe:cagouE a,ldqtq oocororoilcfl m.lcmlsa mtorjlroo m:odqilcorenarocem'.

Gdcsccru" ooco6'6BUE 700/- gcJ (+ el.ogmr-.dl l8%) cnlrd6)1q. ctl)$Jc6)B 350/- (9ol
(+edl.o6m-r".s'l n %) criloelq" roilroclmoo.go. cnclendoocS om-:oEsafl @q$d crilcnao ccool5i

clc6sBc(UcrDocem-. o6oetcm:" 
"ncoooilocQ 

oIletorccoJl oo.rar", nulocc$ qgc"g", co.tccp;af

acrtcutrE, ooJc(d cp;cml o6lmilcrr m:Jle,olmoccorc oocoo ojl."jl."jl orgcoil roocoanaccorc

ooJg(m(oB. r:d"ercm)" oocoegBua o6reoc$o orJqoJcoa .lcdlgcororrocem-. GdoeJccru-

oocodsBeos ollaf,gm 25. 03. 2025 cri p4Bl'12.00 oenilgi roocumccolmrmcocsml 200/- qol
.Ilrqgg caog m:rEatcd qg"urgoroilai 

"Otgtlooq. ooconDo po,qos lolo cdloro6c4qo

r:d"ercm->'lccncosc.So m:odqilcateneroceml roroflcorool aoco(ocot arcrd6,DOJUoceo

m.lllo,olmcmrog;.

<ncrendoocQ Clcpogos crB@sne"

on4s1 cra,.$ nr:cooeq6ls ocodlcru-,
cncu.om:o8srii gcp-,
(OlrtsCU(DCIDoJ(do.

eoop m-lrdercd
oo4s1 cla,.$

q.lmd r:d oetcm.:" otOm-1.\o

"Jcnri 
r:doercm.l" oJ(d{TU}o: 63/2024-25



(gro.o'lsl oleqr

(oo
cDcrx6

o"l osernd fi)olt(oto
os5nB6 goelffD
Gros@)(fl 96cilo

(Tuc(l)Cr) cruco(,il6)(,a acilslcn<d

"ocooroilocQ
oilpr

aor0qiloc$
oiler

i

3

4

5

63/2024-25
25.03. 2025 @

3pm
Rs.t,00,s90/-/-

Rs.44,0001

Rs. 19,800/-

Rs.25,520/-

Rs. 1,00,549/-

840x940x1.9 mm   ply (RA1): 25

"offi"

605x640x1.9 mm 4 ply (RA2):
10 o06[8.

417x503x1.9 mm (RA3): 6 cr06[8.

915/61 8x1.9 mm Stripped Bianket

for Web Offset (NAPH Machine): 4

"Offi.

889x651xl.70 mm Stripped Blanket

for Web Offset (Orient Machine): 16

"ogR"

Rs. 7oo/- +

GST @ 18%

Rs. 350/- +

GST @18%

criloror6cr5.
os6rBd oocoo oilgcng errellm(TD ffuoolo

ooc(6nDo Gros6(d ge

: os6rBd peqos l%
: cnornaooc$ ocruoEsaf gcp-,

(6rl(GOJ(T)fiDoJCdo

: 3,40,459/- (qcm- ercoomil
mccf, .S(6fl cDceDloooil coccnggl crooaotoroil
6]oAoj(6i @ojc oc(O.)

@$i6gos a\larsrd



w-tu

G6(oE ffudd)cd
(6rd45I OJ6,c!

qlcDd Gdogccru" olaocru

oJCn6 Gd.€JCffu- oJ.dcrDlo: 65/2024-25 oflco-)oil. lo. 03. 2025

crDdmcd roro4€s6oBdlcetgi P.S Ptates and Chemlcals ojloro6mo oaqcmoilcri
Gdoerccruesa **rrdl4 oarcggord. r:6.,ercm36,uE 25. 03. 2O2S p4g t.OO a6nlcllo@

m.rllaolmcmpo GroGfiD rilclm.ro 3.00 06T D16)-G(6.ErcrnJacolcscco.lc rarocld -4oroeto,llror6ilco;

ooscqoc(Bcsccoc cruccnfl rer5ooilcf, pomcmpocem". edoercm.r- Groa)6jcm acroloa qd,g](6a

'rgrn6 odoe:crru" (r)fiu6. 65/2024-25, P.S Plates ild Chemlcals ojloloomo mururruJL{, 
"61cm"

po]ce]6xmo o-otgilolatemo. rocomi4 a,lgcm r:r8"etcm3a,uE to)co(ocol &cco6rnoJcocqo

cn-llla,olelcmrog.

cdoaccnJa,ua ffidgl.! .,ncooroilrd m.lcmjluE crunrjlroo cnrodqflcelenarocem-.

Gd.€rccru- .,ocoosBUA 900/- goJ (+ dl.o61m.t".s1 1B%) crjlodollq. ox{.&ilc6)g 450/- qol
(+dl.o61m".s1 m %) coloalqo roilrocrcnctnq@o cnoJ6naooc$ ocn:oEsafl @Wld crilcnao ccnol5i

cuc6gBcc{ffD@cemi nd"ercm)" oocoonilocQ ojle.:corccojl o."rm", nrjlocc$ q9c"41-, c"rccp;nf,

ccdctlld, roolc(d cgcml 
"gcrnlcu 

m-tJlaolmaccorc oocoo ojl."jl."jl orgcoJl orocormeccolc

oejqcm(oB. Gdoelccru" .locosdBUa oooosSo OotgClCOa o:CSlgCOrOrOtCem-. cdo€lccru-

.loco6dBeos oilcf,.gm 25. 03. 2025 cry p4gi t2.OO aerrilgl' <ooclmlccnlcr:lcmroceml 200/- Q]ol
dlrqgg ca,og m;datcrd qigargoroilaf, 

"Oerlooq. ooc(ooo g6qos l% cDlcoro@o[c{.

r:rdoacm.flccncosc.go moodqilcalerarocsm". crogcrorooJ co)co(Dcror e,cao6rDoJcrocqo

mrllaolmcmrog.

ocuen8oocQ @cpaigos cr!@ere"

ron4s1 orc,.{ ftDcolo€qos oc"n'lm-r',
cncr.om.:o8enf gqpii
roilrecrmcro.,;oo.



(G'E4lSl ol&.!

@o
mffud

cfl osenad ff)cDr@lo

os6rBd podrcm
(ordsecf, gaqo

ffuco)m crDco(,fleua aolelmoE
oocooIdfloc0 ojlet

oJ6,dejloQ
oiler

l

2.

65/2024-25
2s.03. 2025 @

3pm
Rs.3,26,700/-

Rs. 73,750/-

170x927x0.28 mm

short run RAI): 750

"OS"
P. S. Ptate Devetoper: 500

njlBd

Rs. 9oo/- +

GST @ 18%

Rs. 450/- +

GST @I8%

cnlocogcrr5.
osenari .,ocoo oilqcnEi eldlmoD (TUrPlo

OOC(oIDo TOOSAAf, 9&J

osened pecgos t%
cncrenEooc$ om-lo0saf, 6gqg",

oirocucoaoqoo
4,0O,45o/ - (mcei e.Lauonril

mccno8l oooE":oi g"jc octgo)

@cn06gos (Tu@5rts"


